NEW & "ICO OIL CONSERVATION COMM: 'ON

Form C-101 Revised (12/1/55)

Santa Fe, New Mexico

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO DRILLS OF FILE OCC

Notice must be given to the District Office of the Oil Conservation Commission and Grouper obtained before drilling or recompletion begins. If changes in the proposed plan are considered advisable, a copy of this notice showing such changes will be returned to the sender. Submit this notice in QUINTUPLICATE. One copy will be returned following approval. See additional instructions in Bules and Regulations of the Commission. If State Land submit 6 Copies Attach Form C- 128 in triplicate to first 3 copies of form C-101

Midlen	dText	15	(Place)		1958 (Date)
)IL CONSI Santa Fe,	ERVATIO	ON COM			
Gentlemen:					
You are	hereby :	notified th	hat it is ou	r intention to commence the Drilling of a well to be	known as
Zapata	Petrol	enzn. Cox	poratio	(Company or Operator)	•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
	- 04-4			Well No. 13	in
Ph1111	S-DTBL	8 Ð	(Lease)		(Unit) line and
located	1980	tee	t from the	line of Section	R. 33.E. NMPM.
(GIVE LO				LINE) Maliamor Pool,	Les
(GIVE LO	LATION	FROM 5		If State Land the Oil and Gas Lease is NoB-2	148
		1		If patented land the owner is	
D	С	В	Α	Address	
				We propose to drill well with drilling equipment a	s follows:
				Um15. Unit.	R1g
E	F	G	н	The status of plugging bond isCurrent	n Deposit At O.C.C. @
				Santa Fa, New Mexico	
	к	J	I	Drilling Contractor Zenate Drilling.	Company
L	Ā	J	-	P.O. Box 3195	
				Midland,Texas	
М	N	0	Р	We intend to complete this well in the	avburg
ļ				formation at an approximate depth of	iQQfeet.
•					

CASING PROGRAM

We propose to use the following strings of Casing and to cement them as indicated:

Size of Hole	Size of Casing	Weight per Foot	New or Second Hand	Depth	Sacks Cement
338	8 5/8	36	Second Hand	350	175
7 7/8"	5 1/2	14	New	4500	150

If changes in the above plans become advisable we will notify you immediately.

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION (If recompletion give full details of proposed plan of work.)

Approved, Except as follows:	19
OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION	
By CHicken	

Sincerely yours,	
Zapata Patrolaus Corporation	
By	
Position Engl neer Send Communications regarding well to	
Name Zapete Petroleum Corporation	
Address P.O. Box 3195 - Midland, Taxa	

	NEW MEXICO OIL CONS	ERVATION COMMISSION
	Well Location and Ac	reage Dedication Plat
ection A.		Date 1953 MMay 2, 1958
perator ZAPATA (PLIDORL)	CA COLPORATION Leas	e PHILLIPS-STATE OF NEW MENICO 8'B'25
11 No. 13 Unit Lette	er E Section 19	Township17SouthRange33EastNMPM694.1FeetFromNestLine
buntyLea	_G. L. Elevation <u>409</u>	14.7 Dedicated Acreage 42.06 Acres
me of Producing formation Is the Operator the o	on <u>Graypurg</u> hly owner* in the dedi	Pool <u>Maljamar</u> cated acreage outlined on the plat below?
Yes X No If the answer to ques		the interests of all the owners been
consolidated by commu	nitization agreement o	or otherwise? YesNo If answer is
	tion two is "no," list	. all the owners and their respective interests
below:		
Cwner		Land Description
	·	
ction.B		
Lot 1		This is to certify that the information in Section A
086		above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge
61		and belief.
		ZAPATA PETROLEUM CORPOLATIO
		Auce OWear
6941		(Representative)
Lot 2		Box 2216; Midland, Texas
		Address
		This is to certify that the well location shown on the
	e.	plat in Section B was plotted from field notes of actual
		surveys made by me or under
		my supervision and that the same is true and correct to
		the best of my knowledge and
E .		belief. Date Surveyed April 29, 195
1		She w. Them
i 		Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor.